Project
Catalog Number
Type
HBLED27
LED Midbay
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS									            			          HIGHBAY
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496	               www.versaledlighting.com
HBLED37
rev: 01112021
HOUSING
	- Extruded Aluminum Housing
	- Silver powdercoat finish
ELECTRICAL
	- Quad Tap (QT) - 120/208/240/277V
	- 50/60Hz
	- 347V available
OPTICAL SYSTEM
	- Available in 12” and 16: acrylic and aluminum refractors
	- 3500K, 4100K, and 5000K available
MOUNTING
	- Aircraft cable, pendant kits, and swivel pendant kits offered
CODE COMPLIANCE
	- cSAus Listed
	- Meets UL Requirements
	- BAA Compliant
	- California Title24 Compliant
WARRANTY
	- 5 Year
12.35"
CATALOG #			                  Wattage  Dist   Color    Lumens   Refractor      Mounting
HBLED37-36L-QT-41K-20D-12CAR-AC50      36W       20o      4100K      2,279       12” Acrylic       50” Aircraft Cable
HBLED37-36L-QT-41K-36D-12CAR-AC50      36W       36o      4100K      2,401       12” Acrylic       50” Aircraft Cable
HBLED37-36L-QT-50K-20D-12CAR-AC50      36W       20o      5000K      2,883       12” Acrylic       50” Aircraft Cable
HBLED37-36L-QT-50K-36D-12CAR-AC50      36W       36o      5000K      3,003       12” Acrylic       50” Aircraft Cable
OPTIONS (Factory Installed)
35K	 -   3500K
16CAR	 -   16” Clear Acrylic Refractor (replaces 12CAR in p/n)
12ALR	 -   12” Aluminum Refractor (replaces 12CAR in p/n)
16ALR	 -   16” Aluminum Refractor (replaces 12CAR in p/n)
AC100	 -   100” Aircraft Cable (replaces AC50 in p/n)
AC-CC	 -   Custom Length Aircraft Cable
PK*	 -   Pendant Kit (*specify length: 12”, 24”, 48”)
SWPK*	 -   Swivel Pendant Kit (*specify length: 12”, 24”, 48”)
CC	 -   Custom Color Housing
347V	 -   347V Driver (replaces QT in p/n)
FP	 -   Fuse Protection
16.22"
16.70"
20.36"